DESCRIPTION
Clark Sonic® ultrasonic flow transmitters are ideal for measurement of
flow rates of acoustically conductive liquids including most clean
liquids and many liquids with entrained solids.
Main advantages include excellent long term stability, no pressure
drop, broad fluid compatibility, high accuracy and low cost. Also, there
are no moving parts.
At the heart of  the transmitter is a proprietary mixed signal ASIC

4H-Hirschmann Connector4R/C & 8R/C circular
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
Model
B
Pipe Thread
C
Units of Measure
D
Transducer
Seal
E
Options
F
Transmitter
Connector Option
CSLFB34
CSLFB10
CSLFB15
CSLFB20
NPT= Female NPT
BSP=Female British Standard Pipe (G)
G= Gallons Per Minute (U.S.)
L= Liters Per Minute
E= EPDM
B= Buna-N
N= Neoprene®
V= FKM
-= None
DF= Direction of flow output
option
R=100 OhmPlatinum RTD
DP=Display % F.S
DS=Display in Engineering
Units- specify
-= 1/2” NPT
4R= 4-Pin Male Circular Receptacle
8R= 8-Pin Male Circular Receptacle
4C= 4-Pin Female Circular  Connector
8C= 8-Pin Female Circular Connector
4H=Hirschmann 4-conductor 1/2” NPT Receptacle
(factory installed, female 1/2”NPT connector
supplied for field wiring)
*For non-listed ranges specify model followed by full span value
Example: CSLFB15-50G = 50 GPM at 20 mA or CSLFB15-200L=200LPM @ 20 mA
ULTEM® is a registered trademark of The General Electric Company
Neoprene® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow
STANDARD MODELS
Clark reserves the right to make design changes without prior notice.
Model Pipe Size/Thread Size
*Field Selectable
Full Scale Ranges
(GPM)
Min.         Max.
*Field Selectable
Full Scale Ranges
(LPM)
Min.        Max.
CSLFB34 3/4” NPT or BSP
L 0.23 15 0.90 60
H 0.38 25 1.50 100
CSLFB10 1.0” NPT or BSP
L 0.45 30 1.70 115
H 0.75 50 3.00 200
CSLFB15 1.50” NPT or BSP
L 0.60 40 2.30 150
H 1.20 80 4.50 300
CSLFB20 2.0” NPT or BSP
L 0.90 60 3.40 225
H 1.80 120 6.80 455
*Other F.S. ranges can be specified
Pipe sizes 3/4” to 2”